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Converting Between Metric UnitsConverting Between Metric Units

1) 3.86  m to cm  ____________

2) 33,160  cm to m  ____________

3) 25.26  m to mm  ____________

4) 334,800  mm to m  ____________

5) 312.65  km to m  ____________

6) 51,639  m to km  ____________

7) 66.1  cm to mm  ____________

8) 51,786  mm to cm  ____________

9) 9.36  L to mL  ____________

10) 2,358  mL to L  ____________

11) 43.88  g to mg  ____________

12) 2,429  mg to g  ____________

13) 45.34  kg to g  ____________

14) 89,200  g to kg  ____________

15) 50.05  m to cm  ____________

16) 30,450  cm to m  ____________

17) 154.03  m to mm  ____________

18) 11,100  mm to m  ____________

19) 81.88  km to m  ____________

20) 840  m to km  ____________

http://www.math-aids.com/


Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Math-Aids.Com

Converting Between Metric UnitsConverting Between Metric Units

1) 3.86  m to cm  386

2) 33,160  cm to m  331.6

3) 25.26  m to mm  25,260

4) 334,800  mm to m  334.8

5) 312.65  km to m  312,650

6) 51,639  m to km  51.639

7) 66.1  cm to mm  661

8) 51,786  mm to cm  5,178.6

9) 9.36  L to mL  9,360

10) 2,358  mL to L  2.358

11) 43.88  g to mg  43,880

12) 2,429  mg to g  2.429

13) 45.34  kg to g  45,340

14) 89,200  g to kg  89.2

15) 50.05  m to cm  5,005

16) 30,450  cm to m  304.5

17) 154.03  m to mm  154,030

18) 11,100  mm to m  11.1

19) 81.88  km to m  81,880

20) 840  m to km  0.84
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